DALLAS Summer 2025 - WEDNESDAY - June 25, 2025

/f&}m PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
La Esmeralda PreTeen Ballet Solo Rowlett Dance Wed12:10
Academy
Paint It Black PreTeen Ballet Solo The Dance Gallery e
Gimme Gimme PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Wed12:15
New York, New PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Wed12:18
York
Money, Money, PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Elite Performing Arts ~ Wed12:21
Money Conservatory
Mack The Knife PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Momentum Dance Wed12:23
Petals PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premiere Dance Center \Ved12:26
Hold On Tight PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Factory Wed12:29
Still PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Factory Wed12:32
Oceans PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Factory Wed12:34
Among The Living PreTeen Contemporary Solo NB Dance Studio Wed12:37
Daylight PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Works Plus Wed12:40
Slow Me Down PreTeen Contemporary Solo West Austin Dance Wed12:43
Academy
Blindfolded PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Pointe Wed12:45
Even If You Go PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Wed12:48
Fix You PreTeen Contemporary Solo Revolution Elite Dance ed12:51
Forever Young PreTeen Contemporary Solo Revolution Elite Dance \Wed12:54
Goodbye PreTeen Contemporary Solo Radiant Dance Studio = \Wed12:56
Darling PreTeen Contemporary Solo Radiant Dance Studio ~ \Wed12:59
Dancer PreTeen Contemporary Solo Tribe Seven Dance Wed 1:02
Wait PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Wed 1:05
Obscura PreTeen Contemporary Solo Bruce Lea Dance Wed 1:07
Factory
Bird Girl PreTeen Contemporary Solo MUV Dance & Fitness ~ Wed 1:10
Castles PreTeen Contemporary Solo DNA Creatives at Wed 1:13
Dana's Studio of Dance
Voila PreTeen Contemporary Solo LDC Wed 1:16



DALLAS Summer 2025 - WEDNESDAY - June 25, 2025

/f&}m PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
Pure Water PreTeen Hip Hop Solo NB Dance Studio Wed 1:18
All About That Bass PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Doubletake Dance Wed 1:21
Studio
Daisy Dukes PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Hip Hop & Lettos e
Busta Rhymes PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Hip Hop & Lettos Wed 1:27
Miss Minaj PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Hip Hop & Lettos iz e
Silver Tooth PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Radiant Dance Studio ~ Wed 1:32
Waves PreTeen Open Solo Barbara's School of Wed 1:35
Dance
Copy Cat PreTeen Open Solo Epic Dance Studio Wed 1:38
Don't Stop Me Now PreTeen Open Solo Premier Dance Wed 1:40
In The Hole PreTeen Open Solo Premier Dance Wed 1:43
My Way PreTeen Open Solo Radiant Dance Studio  Wed 1:46
Doves Cry PreTeen Open Solo Tribe Seven Dance Wed 1:49
Love Lost PreTeen Open Solo Dancezone Wed 1:51
Copy Cat PreTeen Open Solo DNA Creatives at Wed 1:54
Dana's Studio of Dance
The Mad Hatter PreTeen Tap Solo Barbara's School of el 15w
Dance
Bills PreTeen Tap Solo Premier Dance Wed 2:00
| Wanna Dance PreTeen Tap Solo KM The Collective Wed 2:02
With Somebody
Saturn PreTeen Lyrical Solo Dance Concept Wed 2:05
Love In The Dark PreTeen Lyrical Solo Doubletake Dance Hie 2
Studio
The Rose Song PreTeen Lyrical Solo All Out Dance Wed 2:11
Academy
I Come In Pieces PreTeen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Wed 2:13
Fallible Creatures PreTeen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Wed 2:16
You Say PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio  Wed 2:19
Warrior PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio = Wed 2:22



DALLAS Summer 2025 - WEDNESDAY - June 25, 2025

/f&}m PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Light Of Love PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio =~ Wed 224

Who You Are PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio =~ Wed 2:27

Read All About It PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio =~ Wed 2:30

Elephants PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio =~ Wed 2:33

Waves PreTeen Lyrical Solo Elite Performing Arts Wed 2:35
Conservatory

Who | Am PreTeen Lyrical Solo Fierce Factory Dance & \Ved 2:38
Talent

Jump PreTeen Lyrical Solo Fierce Factory Dance & \Wed 2:41
Talent

| Hate Boston PreTeen Lyrical Solo Contempo Dance Wed 2:44
Center

Cold Heared Snake PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 2:46

Tightrope PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 2:49

Rumor Has It PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 2:52

U Want It PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 2:55

Keep It Groovin' PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 2:57

| Really Don't Care PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 3:00

Get It Now PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 3:03

Watch Me Now PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 3:06

That's My Girl PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 3:08

I Don't Like To PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Factory Wed 3:11

Show Off

Don't Miss You PreTeen Jazz Solo Lore Dance Collective ~ Wed 3:14

Bailar PreTeen Jazz Solo All Out Dance Wed 3:17
Academy

The Way Of The PreTeen Jazz Solo Barbara's School of diEa EEl

World Dance

Keep It PreTeen Jazz Solo Premier Dance Wed 3:22

Do Your Thing PreTeen Jazz Solo Bay City Academy Of ~ \Wed 3:25
Performing Arts

Pose PreTeen Jazz Solo Radiant Dance Studio ~ \Ved 3:28



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Name

Maneater

Just Watch Me Now
Breakin' Dishes
Rumor Has It

Orange Colored
Sky

Hit Me With A Hot
Note

Batgirl

Heartburn

Showstopper
lllusion

Watercolor Eyes

My New Philosophy

| Will Always Love
You

How Did It End

The New Me

Break It To Me
Gently

Games
Direct Contact
Turning Tables

If Tomorrow Starts
Without Me

Salem's Secret
Dracula

T'es Ou

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

DALLAS Summer 2025 - WEDNESDAY - June 25, 2025
PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Ballet

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Radiant Dance Studio

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio

KM The Collective

KM The Collective

Fierce Factory Dance &
Talent

Fierce Factory Dance &
Talent

Harlen House Of Dance
The Dance Gallery

Top Hat Dance Centre,
Inc.

Barbara's School of
Dance

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Barbara's School of
Dance

Premier Dance

Revolution Elite Dance
South Tulsa Dance Co.
Radiant Dance Studio

Radiant Dance Studio

The Pointe
The Pointe

KM The Collective

Time
Wed 3:30

Wed 3:33

Wed 3:36

Wed 3:39

Wed 3:41

Wed 3:44

Wed 3:47

Wed 3:50

Wed 3:52

Wed 3:55

Wed 3:58

Wed 4:01

Wed 4:03

Wed 4:06

Wed 4:09

Wed 4:12

Wed 4:14

Wed 4:17

Wed 4:20

Wed 4:23

Wed 4:25

Wed 4:28

Wed 4:31



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Name

Anyone
In The Stars
Queen B

Lose Control

When The Party's
Over

Aftermath

Stuck In A Bad
Place

Talkin' Bout A
Revolution

Falling

Solitary
Iris

Dancing On My
Own

Fearless
Constellation
Broken

Fame
Gimmie Dat

Hit Me With Your
Best Shot

Lights, Camera,
Action

Bourgeoisieses

Red Right Hand

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

DALLAS Summer 2025 - WEDNESDAY - June 25, 2025
PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Open

Open

Open

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Definition Dance
Academy

Elite Performing Arts
Conservatory

Doubletake Dance
Studio

Hip Hop & Lettos

Tribe Seven Dance

Tribe Seven Dance
Tribe Seven Dance
Elite Performing Arts
Conservatory

Top Hat Dance Centre,
Inc.

Premier Dance
Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Revolution School Of
Dance

Rowlett Dance
Academy

Amarillo Little Theatre
Dance

The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory

Barbara's School of
Dance

Top Hat Dance Centre,
Inc.

All Out Dance
Academy

Radiant Dance Studio

Time
Wed 4:34

Wed 4:36

Wed 4:39

Wed 4:42

Wed 4:45

Wed 4:47

Wed 4:50

Wed 4:53

Wed 4:56

Wed 4:58

Wed 5:01

Wed 5:04

Wed 5:07

Wed 5:09

Wed 5:12

Wed 5:15

Wed 5:18

Wed 5:20

Wed 5:23

Wed 5:26

Wed 5:29



DALLAS Summer 2025 - WEDNESDAY - June 25, 2025

Wm PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
118 Look At Me Teen Jazz Solo Radiant Dance Studio  Wed 5:31
119 Clap Clap Teen Jazz Solo Radiant Dance Studio  Wed 5:34
120 You Don't Own Me Teen Jazz Solo The Dance Gallery Wed 5:37

**** * PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 5:45PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category. - The published Performance Times are only
ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace. - Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





