

# 1	<b>Name</b> La Esmeralda	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	Style Ballet	<b>Group Size</b> Solo	Studio Rowlett Dance Academy	Time Wed12:10
2	Paint It Black	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	The Dance Gallery	Wed12:12
3	Gimme Gimme	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed12:15
4	New York, New York	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed12:18
5	Money, Money, Money	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Elite Performing Arts Conservatory	Wed12:21
6	Mack The Knife	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Momentum Dance	Wed12:23
7	Petals	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premiere Dance Center	Wed12:26
8	Hold On Tight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed12:29
9	Still	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed12:32
10	Oceans	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed12:34
11	Among The Living	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	NB Dance Studio	Wed12:37
12	Daylight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Works Plus	Wed12:40
13	Slow Me Down	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	West Austin Dance Academy	Wed12:43
14	Blindfolded	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Pointe	Wed12:45
15	Even If You Go	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed12:48
16	Fix You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Revolution Elite Dance	Wed12:51
17	Forever Young	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Revolution Elite Dance	Wed12:54
18	Goodbye	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed12:56
19	Darling	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed12:59
20	Dancer	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Wed 1:02
21	Wait	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 1:05
22	Obscura	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Bruce Lea Dance Factory	Wed 1:07
23	Bird Girl	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	MÜV Dance & Fitness	Wed 1:10
24	Castles	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance	Wed 1:13
25	Voila	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	LDC	Wed 1:16



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
26	Pure Water	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	NB Dance Studio	Wed 1:18
27	All About That Bass	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Doubletake Dance Studio	Wed 1:21
28	Daisy Dukes	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Hip Hop & Lettos	Wed 1:24
29	Busta Rhymes	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Hip Hop & Lettos	Wed 1:27
30	Miss Minaj	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Hip Hop & Lettos	Wed 1:29
31	Silver Tooth	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 1:32
32	Waves	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Barbara's School of Dance	Wed 1:35
33	Copy Cat	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Epic Dance Studio	Wed 1:38
34	Don't Stop Me Now	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 1:40
35	In The Hole	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 1:43
36	My Way	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 1:46
37	Doves Cry	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Wed 1:49
38	Love Lost	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Wed 1:51
39	Copy Cat	PreTeen	Open	Solo	DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance	Wed 1:54
40	The Mad Hatter	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Barbara's School of Dance	Wed 1:57
41	Bills	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 2:00
42	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	KM The Collective	Wed 2:02
43	Saturn	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Concept	Wed 2:05
44	Love In The Dark	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Doubletake Dance Studio	Wed 2:08
45	The Rose Song	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	All Out Dance Academy	Wed 2:11
46	I Come In Pieces	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 2:13
47	Fallible Creatures	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 2:16
48	You Say	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 2:19
49	Warrior	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 2:22



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
50	Light Of Love	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 2:24
51	Who You Are	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 2:27
52	Read All About It	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 2:30
53	Elephants	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 2:33
54	Waves	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Performing Arts Conservatory	Wed 2:35
55	Who I Am	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Fierce Factory Dance & Talent	Wed 2:38
56	Jump	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Fierce Factory Dance & Talent	Wed 2:41
57	I Hate Boston	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Contempo Dance Center	Wed 2:44
58	Cold Heared Snake	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 2:46
59	Tightrope	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 2:49
60	Rumor Has It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 2:52
61	U Want It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 2:55
62	Keep It Groovin'	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 2:57
63	I Really Don't Care	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 3:00
64	Get It Now	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 3:03
65	Watch Me Now	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 3:06
66	That's My Girl	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 3:08
67	I Don't Like To Show Off	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 3:11
68	Don't Miss You	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Lore Dance Collective	Wed 3:14
69	Bailar	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	All Out Dance Academy	Wed 3:17
70	The Way Of The World	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Barbara's School of Dance	Wed 3:19
71	Keep It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 3:22
72	Do Your Thing	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Bay City Academy Of Performing Arts	Wed 3:25
73	Pose	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 3:28



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
74	Maneater	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 3:30
75	Just Watch Me Now	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 3:33
76	Breakin' Dishes	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 3:36
77	Rumor Has It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 3:39
78	Orange Colored Sky	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	KM The Collective	Wed 3:41
79	Hit Me With A Hot Note	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	KM The Collective	Wed 3:44
80	Batgirl	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Fierce Factory Dance & Talent	Wed 3:47
81	Heartburn	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Fierce Factory Dance & Talent	Wed 3:50
82	Showstopper	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Harlen House Of Dance	Wed 3:52
83	Illusion	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Gallery	Wed 3:55
84	Watercolor Eyes	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Top Hat Dance Centre, Inc.	Wed 3:58
85	My New Philosophy	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Barbara's School of Dance	Wed 4:01
86	l Will Always Love You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 4:03
87	How Did It End	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 4:06
88	The New Me	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbara's School of Dance	Wed 4:09
89	Break It To Me Gently	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 4:12
90	Games	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Revolution Elite Dance	Wed 4:14
91	Direct Contact	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Wed 4:17
92	Turning Tables	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 4:20
93	If Tomorrow Starts Without Me	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 4:23
94	Salem's Secret	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Pointe	Wed 4:25
95	Dracula	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Pointe	Wed 4:28
96	T'es Ou	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	KM The Collective	Wed 4:31



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
97	Anyone	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Definition Dance Academy	Wed 4:34
98	In The Stars	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Performing Arts Conservatory	Wed 4:36
99	Queen B	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Doubletake Dance Studio	Wed 4:39
100	Lose Control	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Hip Hop & Lettos	Wed 4:42
101	When The Party's Over	Teen	Open	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Wed 4:45
102	Aftermath	Teen	Open	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Wed 4:47
103	Stuck In A Bad Place	Teen	Open	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Wed 4:50
104	Talkin' Bout A Revolution	Teen	Тар	Solo	Elite Performing Arts Conservatory	Wed 4:53
105	Falling	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Top Hat Dance Centre, Inc.	Wed 4:56
106	Solitary	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Wed 4:58
107	Iris	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 5:01
108	Dancing On My Own	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 5:04
109	Fearless	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Revolution School Of Dance	Wed 5:07
110	Constellation	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Rowlett Dance Academy	Wed 5:09
111	Broken	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Amarillo Little Theatre Dance	Wed 5:12
112	Fame	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 5:15
113	Gimmie Dat	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Factory	Wed 5:18
114	Hit Me With Your Best Shot	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Barbara's School of Dance	Wed 5:20
115	Lights, Camera, Action	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Top Hat Dance Centre, Inc.	Wed 5:23
116	Bourgeoisieses	Teen	Jazz	Solo	All Out Dance Academy	Wed 5:26
117	Red Right Hand	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 5:29



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
118	Look At Me	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 5:31
119	Clap Clap	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Wed 5:34
120	You Don't Own Me	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Gallery	Wed 5:37

\* \* \* \* \* PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 5:45PM \* \* \* \* \*

#### **PLEASE NOTE:**

#### **ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:**

<sup>-</sup> Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category. - The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace. - Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

<sup>-</sup> Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.